Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com   Rev. 3c 06/15/23
Common Mode Filter
1.6x0.8mm
SIC03-41 series
FEATURE
• Common Mode Filter For Large Current Applications
• Excellent Impedance Characteristics for Noise Suppression
• Low Profile Construction Design

DCR
Max
(mΩ)
Rated
Current
(mA)
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
IR
Min
(MΩ)
Withstand
Voltage
(Vdc)
SIC03220A5041 22 ±25% 100 80 500 50 10 125
SIC03450A5041 45 ±25% 100 110 500 50 10 125
SIC03900A5541 90 ±25% 100 145 550 50 10 125
SIC03121A4541 120 ±25% 100 175 450 50 10 125
SIC03181A5041 180 ±25% 100 210 500 50 10 125
SIC03251A0441 250 ±25% 100 280 400 50 10 125
Notes:
1. All test data referenced to 25ºC ambient.
2. Operating Temperature: -40ºC ~ +105ºC (Including Self-temperature rise)
DIMENSIONS